
Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday Programming Fundamentals

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday English Composition & Comprehension

3 18-June-2021 Friday Islamic Studies

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Applied Physics

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Introduction to info & Comm Tec

6 28-June-2021 Monday Pakistan Studies

Sr# Date Days Subjects
1 14-June-2021 Monday Communication & Presentation Skills

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Object Oriented Programming

3 18-June-2021 Friday Islamic Studies

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Software Engineering

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Discrete Structure

6 28-June-2021 Monday Accounting Fundamentals

Sr# Date Days Subjects
1 14-June-2021 Monday Formal Methods 

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Data structure and Algorithm

3 18-June-2021 Friday Software Requirement Engineering

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday DLD

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Linear Algebra

Sr# Date Days Subjects
1 14-June-2021 Monday Formal Methods

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Database Management System

3 18-June-2021 Friday Operating System

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Software Design & Architecture

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Probability & Statistics

6 28-June-2021 Monday Analysis of Algorithm

Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday Computer Networks

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Visual Programming

3 18-June-2021 Friday Artificial Intelligence

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Software Construction & Development

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Human Computer Interaction

BS Software Engineering - 5th Semester

Time :  09:30 Hrs to 11:30 Hrs                             

BS Software Engineering - 1st Semester

BS Software Engineering - 2nd Semester

BS Software Engineering - 3rd Semester

BS Software Engineering - 4th Semester
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BS Software Engineering - Morning



Time :  09:30 Hrs to 11:30 Hrs                             

National University of Modern Languages
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Final Term Exams Date sheet -  Spring 2021 (Online)

BS Software Engineering - Morning

Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday Information Security

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Technical and Business Writing

3 18-June-2021 Friday Software Quality Engineering

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Web Engineering

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Professional Practices

6 28-June-2021 Monday Mobile App Development

Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday ISDP-I

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Computer Graphics

3 18-June-2021 Friday Software Project Management

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Chinese Language II

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Software Testing

Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday Intro to Psychology

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday ISDP-II

3 18-June-2021 Friday Artificial Intelligence

BS Software Engineering - 6th Semester

BS Software Engineering - 7th Semester

BS Software Engineering - 8th Semester



Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday Programming Fundamentals

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Applied Physics

3 18-June-2021 Friday Islamic Studies

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Introduction to info & Comm Tec

5 24-June-2021 Thursday English Composition & Comprehension

6 28-June-2021 Monday Pakistan Studies

Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday Computer Networks

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Visual Programming

3 18-June-2021 Friday Artificial Intelligence

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Software Construction & Development

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Human Computer Interaction

Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday Information Security

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Technical and Business Writing

3 18-June-2021 Friday Software Quality Engineering

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Web Engineering

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Professional Practices

6 28-June-2021 Monday Mobile App Development/User Experience Design

Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday ISDP-I

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Computer Graphics

3 18-June-2021 Friday Software Testing

4 22-June-2021 Tuesday Chinese Language II

5 24-June-2021 Thursday Software Project Management

Sr# Date Days Subjects

1 14-June-2021 Monday ISDP-II

2 16-June-2021 Wednesday Intro to Psychology

3 18-June-2021 Friday Artificial Intelligence

BS Software Engineering - 5th Semester

BS Software Engineering - 6th Semester

BS Software Engineering - 7th Semester

BS Software Engineering - 8th Semester

Department of Software Engineering
Final Term Exams Date sheet -  Spring 2021 (Online)

BS Software Engineering - Afternoon

BS Software Engineering - 1st Semester

Time :  15:30  to 17:30                              


